14 JAN290 FRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.7.0

13:47:18 {EST) REPCRTING DATE: 14JAN20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JAN29
RACE : 1

SOURCE : La

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/13/9/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RIJNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 11 10.40 5.40
2nd 13 5.80
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/13 57.40 28.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
11/13/9 406,70 203.35
Superfecta
GFFICIAL 31,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

11/13/9/10 2013.50 201.35

Show

4.00
2.80
7.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}




14JANZ20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3Z 19.7.0

14:19:29({EST) REPORTING DATE: 14JAN20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JAN20
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/11/6
SCRATCHED RUKNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
ORDER RIUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 7 6.80 4.00
2nd 2 29.00C
3rd 11
4th &
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/2 132.80 66 .40
Trifecta
OF¥FICIAL $1.00 PAYS 40.50 PAYS
7/2/11% 4395.10 21%7.55
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/2/11/ALL 2116.50 211.65

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/7 27.80 13.990

(Us

(us

{Us

(Us

Show

3.80
13.40
4.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO02
PAGE# 1



14 JANZ0
14:47:07(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JAN2C

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

QORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 1

3rd 10

4th 7

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/10/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/5

5/1/10/7

52,

$1.

1.

s2.,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
64 .40

00 PAYS
222.50

00 PAYS
3323.30

00 PAYS
61.490

14JANZO

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$C.

S50,

41.

Place

00 PAYS
3z.2¢0

50 PAYS
111.25

10 PAYS
332.33

0C PAYS
30.70

(us

(us

(us

(os

Show

4.29
4.89
9.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGEH# 1



14JAN20
15:13:11 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JAN20

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNKNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 5

3rd 8

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/8/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/12

1z2/5/8/2

$2.

1.

51.

g2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
22.00

00 PAYS
49,29

00 PAYS
241.00

00 PAYS
29.00

14JAN20

AmT/MA3Z 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$31.

Place

00 PAYS
11.00

50 PAYS
24.60

10 PAYS
24.19

G0 PAYS
14.59

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Ts

Show

2.80
3.00
5.00

Dollars)

Deollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PrRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



14JANZO PRICE REPORT
15:41:48 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: 14JAN20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JANZC
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHK : 2/4/7/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,9
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

52,00 PAYS (Us Dollaxs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 2 12.00 3.60
2nd 4 7.00
3xrd 7
4th 8
EBxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
2/4 68.20 34.10
Trifecta
OFFILCIAL $1.00 PAYS 40.50 PAYS
2/4/7 61.80 30.90
Superfecta
OFFICIATL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/a/7/8 162 .30 16.23

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/2 32.40

$1.

0C PAYS
16.20

{(us

(Us

{(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.00
2.10

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1



14JANZ20
16:11:43(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JAN20

RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/3/4

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
7/3/4/8

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/7

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

52

$1.

$1.

$2

REPORT

Win

3.60

.00 PAYS

11.60

00 PAYS
20.10

00 PAYS
68.00

.00 PAYS

38.890

14JANZ2D

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(U Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
5.80

50 PAYS
10.905

10 PAYS
6.80

00 PAYS
19.40

(Gs

(Us

(us

(UGS

Show

2.1¢0
2.1¢0
3.00

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1



14JAN20
16:44:28 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINIEH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist iz

2nd 5

3rd 14

4th ¥i

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/5

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
12/5/14

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/5/14/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/12

LAUREL 14JAN20

12/5/14/7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
259.69

$1.00 PAYS
464.10

$1.00 PAYS
19300.30

$2.00 PAYS
316.60

14JAN20

AmT/MAZ 19.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.80
18.80

00 PAYS

129.80

50 PAYS
232.05

10 PAYS
1930.03

00 PAYS
18.30

Show

3.20
9.20
3.60

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



14JAN20
17:14:41(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JANZ20

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/12/9/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist i0
2nd i2
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/12/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/12/9/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/10

$2.

$1.

$1.

g2,

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
45.40

00 PAYS
128.30

00 PAYS
869.80

00 PAYS
40.00

14JAN2C

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

{U8 Dollars}

$1.

$0

50

$1.

Place

4.60
10.20

00 PAYS
22.70

.50 PAYS

64 .15

.10 PAYS

86.98

00 PAYS
20.00

{Us

{Us

{(us

{Us

Show

3.40
4,80
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



14JAN20
17:44:38 {EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JAN20

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
OEDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 7
3rd 6
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/1/6/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/9

af7/6/12

§2.

81.

31,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE;

Win

00 PAYS
50.40

00 PAYS
131.30

00 PAYS
1605.60

00 PAYS
42.80

14JAN20

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(UGS Dollars)

S1.

$0.

50,

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
25.290

50 PAYS
65.65

10 PAYS
160.56

00 PAYS
21.40

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

3.40
5.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Delilarg)

PRCOODZ
PAGEH# 1



14JAN20

PRICE REPORT
18:17:00(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 14.JAN2C

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

2nd )

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
49.60

$1.00 PAYS
292.00

$1.00 PAYS
16994 .00

$2.00 PAYS
3s5.00

14JAN20

51.

$0.

0.

$1.

AMT/MA3 19.7.0

(US pollars)

Place

3.60
i2.20

00 PAYXS

24 .80

50 PAYS
146.00

10 PAYS
1699.4¢

0C PAYS
17.50

{us

{Us

{US

(Us

Show

3.00
8.00
13.80

Dollars)

bDollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1



14 JAN2Q

18:46:40(EST) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
14JAN20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 14JAN20

RACE : 11

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PA¥S

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 1
2nd 8
3rd 3
ath 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/3/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/1

1/8/3/11

Win

$2.00 PAYS
75.60

$1.00 PAYS
321.00

$1.00 PAYS
11536.00

$2.00 PAYS
28.60

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50

0

831,

Place

5.290
10.29

00 PAYS
37.80

.50 PAYS

160.50

.10 PAYS

1153.60

00 PAYS
14 .30

(Us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

3.00
6.60
6.80

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 1



14JAN20
19:20:34{EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : LAUREL 14JAN20

RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/3/12/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 6
2nd 3
3rd 11
4th 13
Exacta
QFFICIAL
6/3
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
6/3/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/11/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4
1/6

52.

S1.

§1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
12.80

00 PAYS
66.30

00 PAYS
552.80

00 PAYS
6.00
18.00

14JAN20

AmT/MA3 19.7.0

(US Deolilars}

1.

$0.

0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
6.40

5¢ PAYS
33.15

10 PAYS
55.28

00 PAYS
3.00
9.00

(us

(us

(us

{(us

Show

2.40
2.60
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1



